PORTWEST

FA33 - Iona Lite Fleece

Collection: Fleece

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This soft fleece is designed to offer maximum protection and performance
as well as providing extra visibility. Heavyweight and extremely warm, the
anti-pill finish means it is completely durable. The mesh lining allows for
good ventilation and increases wearer comfort.

Fleece

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 14058 Class 2
EN 17353 Type B3

Features

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Cell phone pocket

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Zipped pockets

- Lined for added warmth and comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric

- Available in sizes up to 3XL

- Certified

- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F433 - Iona Lite Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23862-01/E00-00

Wash care
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(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
F433NARXS
F433NARS
F433NARM
F433NARL
F433NARXL
F433NARXXL
FA33NARXXXL
FA33NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9600
0.9860
1.0200
1.1200
1.1800
1.2200
1.2200
1.2600

Cubic(m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

EAN13

5036108256754
5036108154531
5036108154548
5036108154555
5036108154562
5036108154579
5036108154586
5036108362028

GTIN/DUN14

25036108745764
25036108624304
25036108624298
25036108624281
25036108624311
25036108624328
25036108674439
25036108851045
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