

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F433 - Iona Lite Fleece

Collection: Fleece Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This soft fleece is designed to offer maximum protection and performance as well as providing extra visibility. Heavyweight and extremely warm, the anti-pill finish means it is completely durable. The mesh lining allows for good ventilation and increases wearer comfort. **Fleece**

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 14058 Class 2 EN 17353 Type B3



Features

- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Cell phone pocket
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Zipped pockets
- Lined for added warmth and comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- Available in sizes up to 3XL
- Certified
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F433 - Iona Lite Fleece Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland Cert No: 2777/23862-01/E00-00



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
F433NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.9600	0.1170	5036108256754	25036108745764
F433NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.9860	0.1170	5036108154531	25036108624304
F433NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	45.0	1.0200	0.1170	5036108154548	25036108624298
F433NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	45.0	1.1200	0.1170	5036108154555	25036108624281
F433NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.1800	0.1300	5036108154562	25036108624311
F433NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.2200	0.1300	5036108154579	25036108624328
F433NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.2200	0.1300	5036108154586	25036108674439
F433NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.2600	0.1300	5036108362028	25036108851045